
TS Jahn München II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 143,950. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
68

2IW Reinemann Marlene

      

 

11,900 12,55012,600 10,850

3,900 3,800 4,400 5,500
8,000 8,800 6,450 7,050

 P P P

  47,900

07
68

3IW Bücherl Alisa

      

 

12,000 12,80011,850 10,350

3,900 3,900 4,100 5,300
8,100 7,950 6,250 7,500

 P P P

  47,000

05
68

5IW Lazarovici Hannah

     *

 

11,600 11,55011,350 11,050

3,900 3,800 4,000 4,700
7,700 7,550 7,050 6,850

 P P P

  45,550

01
68

24IW Klein Luisa

      

 

12,600 12,300

3,900 3,800
8,700 8,500

 P P P

  24,900

07
68

28IW Rolle Victoria

      

 

12,15011,300

4,900 5,300
6,400 6,850

 P P P

  23,450

04
68

50IW Fabian Mona

      

 

 P P P

  
36,500 48,100 43,550 49,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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Buttenwiesen

15/



TSV Unterpaffenhofen-Germering
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 141,150. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
67

1IW Sturm Rika Sophie

      

 

11,800 13,35012,300 12,550

3,900 3,700 4,900 4,900
7,900 8,600 7,650 8,450

 P P P

  50,000

06
67

4IW Kusyapkulova Elina

      

 

12,050 12,00012,550 10,300

3,900 3,700 3,900 4,700
8,150 8,850 6,400 7,300

 P P P

  46,900

03
67

7IW Schlögl Joana

      

 

11,400 12,4009,850 10,100

3,900 3,700 3,900 4,900
7,500 6,150 6,200 7,500

 P P P

  43,750

04
67

10IW Kusyapkulova Julia

     *

 

11,100 10,20010,350 9,650

3,900 3,700 3,300 3,600
7,200 6,650 6,350 6,600

 P P P

  41,300
35,250 45,050 42,600 47,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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Buttenwiesen

15/



USC München IV
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 140,800. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
65

14IW Amtage Helena

      

 

11,80012,600 12,500

3,700 4,300 4,500
8,900 8,200 7,300

 P P P

  36,900

12
65

15IW Haal Pauline

      

 

11,35012,250 12,050

3,700 4,300 4,500
8,550 7,750 6,850

 P P P

  35,650

07
65

18IW Deutscher Felicia

      

 

11,250 11,80010,650

3,900 3,300 4,500
7,350 7,350 7,300

 P P P

  33,700

13
65

25IW Schneider Mia

      

 

11,900 12,150

3,700 3,800
8,200 8,350

 P P P

  24,050

07
65

27IW Reiter Livia

      

 

11,200 12,400

3,900 4,700
7,300 7,700

 P P P

  23,600

07
65

39IW Pucci Paulina

      

 

8,900 10,800

3,100 3,700
5,800 7,100

 P P P

  19,700

10
USC MünchenIV

49IW Amtage Felicitas

     *

 

6,450

3,100
3,350

 P P P

  6,450
31,350 47,550 47,350 47,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Gaimersheim III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 137,600. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
66

16IW Kessler Anna

      

 

11,85011,500 11,400

3,600 5,100 4,700
7,900 6,300 7,150

 P P P

  34,750

10
66

17IW Barwig Marie

      

 

10,100 12,15011,650

3,100 3,700 4,300
7,000 7,950 7,850

 P P P

  33,900

12
66

19IW Watermeyer Clarissa

      

 

10,900 10,450 12,150

3,100 3,700 4,500
7,800 6,750 7,650

 P P P

  33,500

11
66

26IW Mödl Lena

      

 

11,050 12,600

3,700 4,500
7,350 8,100

 P P P

  23,650

11
TSV Gaimersheim III

33IW Dahmen Linda Jessie

      

 

10,300 11,450

3,100 4,100
7,200 7,350

 P P P

  21,750

07
66

44IW Waldmüller Katharina

      

 

11,950

4,300
7,650

 P P P

  11,950

13
66

46IW Schäpe Amelie

      

 

11,200

4,300
6,900

 P P P

  11,200

10
66

50IW Kauf Julia

      

 

 P P P

  
31,300 44,650 47,350 47,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Haar II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 133,000. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
TSV Haar II

29IW Dura Lilly

      

 

11,00011,950

4,300 4,300
7,650 6,700

 P P P

  22,950

09
70

31IW Wisgott Franziska

      

 

10,800 11,300

3,100 4,500
7,700 6,800

 P P P

  22,100

97
70

32IW Landgraf Antonia

      

 

11,050 10,750

3,900 3,700
7,150 7,050

 P P P

  21,800

07
70

35IW Künig Larissa

      

 

11,20010,250

4,100 4,300
6,150 6,900

 P P P

  21,450

07
70

36IW Siwczyk Julia

      

 

11,20010,150

3,200 4,100
6,950 7,100

 P P P

  21,350

10
70

37IW Völk Xenia

     *

 

10,200 10,150

3,100 3,700
7,100 6,450

 P P P

  20,350

07
70

40IW Riek Sonja Marlene

      

 

7,800 11,450

3,700 4,100
4,100 7,350

 P P P

  19,250

06
70

45IW Marcinkowski Denise

      

 

11,750

3,800
7,950

 P P P

  11,750

10
70

47IW Hofer Hanna

      

 

11,150

3,100
8,050

 P P P

  11,150
33,000 40,450 43,800 44,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Monheim
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 129,950. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
69

9IW Zinsmeister Jule

      

 

10,600 11,40010,800 10,050

3,100 3,700 4,300 4,200
7,500 7,100 5,750 7,200

 P P P

  42,850

09
69

12IW Bodenmüller Anne

      

 

11,350 11,7506,900 10,350

3,100 3,500 4,100 4,300
8,250 4,400 6,250 7,450

 P P P

1,000
  40,350

03
69

23IW Bodenmüller Lara

     *

 

10,050 10,6507,850

3,100 2,800 3,700
6,950 5,050 6,950

 P P P

  28,550

09
TSV Monheim

34IW Bodenmüller Hannah

      

 

10,700 10,850

3,100 4,100
7,600 6,750

 P P P

  21,550

96
69

42IW Schmidt Alina

      

 

12,150

3,700
8,450

 P P P

  12,150

87
69

43IW Lohmeier Tina

      

 

12,100

3,700
8,400

 P P P

  12,100

07
69

48IW Hertle Anna

      

 

7,700

3,500
4,200

 P P P

  7,700
32,650 41,950 35,950 44,650

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Stadtlauringen
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 129,250. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
71

8IW König Luisa

      

 

11,350 11,30011,300 9,600

3,100 3,700 4,500 5,100
8,250 7,600 5,100 6,200

 P P P

  43,550

96
71

11IW Kaßecker Laura

     *

 

10,150 10,40010,600 9,850

3,100 3,700 3,800 4,300
7,050 6,900 6,050 6,100

 P P P

  41,000

98
71

20IW Kratsch Leonie

      

 

10,400 10,55011,050

3,100 3,700 4,200
7,300 7,350 6,350

 P P P

  32,000

00
71

30IW Katzenberger Marie

      

 

10,600 11,700

3,100 4,700
7,500 7,000

 P P P

  22,300

07
TSV Stadtauringen

38IW Hepp Sarah

      

 

9,90010,150

3,300 4,300
6,850 5,600

 P P P

  20,050
32,350 32,950 41,300 42,150

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Kulmbach III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

8 126,300. Platz
Bezirksliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
72

6IW Schramm Lea

      

 

12,100 12,00011,950 8,750

3,100 4,100 4,300 5,100
9,000 7,850 4,450 6,900

 P P P

  44,800

12
72

13IW Schedewie Emma

      

 

9,900 10,25010,150 7,850

3,100 3,700 2,700 4,500
6,800 6,450 5,150 5,750

 P P P

  38,150

08
72

21IW Jakob Merle Ida

      

 

9,250 10,9009,250

3,100 3,500 4,700
6,150 5,750 6,200

 P P P

  29,400

13
72

22IW Weeber Annabell

      

 

10,8509,650 8,500

3,600 2,900 4,300
6,050 5,600 6,550

 P P P

  29,000

12
TSV Kulmbach III

41IW Hailmann Franziska

      

 

12,700

4,100
8,600

 P P P

  12,700
31,250 44,450 34,350 44,000

+++ Ende der Klasse Bezirksliga 3 +++
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TS Herzogenaurach
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 146,150. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
78

19IW Brauburger lena

      

 

12,95012,300 11,900

4,200 4,900 4,300
8,100 7,000 8,650

 P P P

  37,150

05
78

19IW Endlich Emilie

      

 

12,900 12,45011,800

4,900 3,800 4,700
8,000 8,000 7,750

 P P P

  37,150

07
78

21IW Roy Amelie

     *

 

11,400 12,85011,000

3,100 3,800 4,700
8,300 7,200 8,150

 P P P

  35,250

96
78

25IW Müller Miriam

      

 

13,55012,000

3,700 5,300
8,300 8,250

 P P P

  25,550

05
TS Herzogenaurach

28IW Berschneider Sania

      

 

11,900 10,000

3,900 4,500
8,000 5,500

 P P P

  21,900

07
78

33IW Winkler Marlene

      

 

12,000

3,900
8,100

 P P P

  12,000

99
78

34IW Müller Clara

      

 

11,800

3,700
8,100

 P P P

  11,800

03
78

36IW Winkelmann Melina

      

 

11,000

3,900
7,100

 P P P

  11,000
36,800 47,900 43,900 51,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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15/



TV Obing II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 143,050. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
77

1IW Baumgartner Marie

      

 

12,500 12,20011,950 11,750

3,900 4,000 4,500 4,700
8,600 7,950 7,250 7,500

 P P P

  48,400

10
77

4IW Meilinger Julia

      

 

12,250 11,90012,300 11,050

3,900 4,000 4,000 4,900
8,350 8,300 7,050 7,000

 P P P

  47,500

08
77

6IW Löw Franziska

     *

 

12,150 11,90011,650 10,450

3,900 3,800 4,200 4,700
8,250 7,850 6,250 7,200

 P P P

  46,150

10
77

10IW Lamprecht Anna

      

 

12,250 11,35012,550 9,550

3,900 4,200 4,400 4,300
8,350 8,350 5,150 7,350

 P P P

0,300
  45,700

37,000 48,450 42,800 47,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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USC München V
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 139,150. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
73

5IW Grauberger Ilvy

      

 

11,750 12,15011,750 11,200

3,900 3,800 4,500 4,700
7,850 7,950 6,700 7,450

 P P P

  46,850

07
73

7IW Drews Victoria

      

 

11,800 11,65011,850 10,700

3,900 3,800 4,400 4,900
7,900 8,050 6,300 6,750

 P P P

  46,000

10
73

9IW Neustifter Emma

      

 

11,700 11,60011,250 11,200

3,900 3,800 4,000 4,900
7,800 7,450 7,200 6,700

 P P P

  45,750

07
73

26IW Grob Svenja

     *

 

11,150 11,850

3,900 4,700
7,250 7,150

 P P P

  23,000

08
73

27IW Strobl Amelie

      

 

11,200 11,000

3,800 4,000
7,400 7,000

 P P P

  22,200
35,250 46,050 44,100 47,250

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Unterhaching II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 137,350. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
79

3IW Muckli Nuria

      

 

12,900 12,55011,750 10,950

3,900 3,700 4,100 4,500
9,000 8,050 6,850 8,050

 P P P

  48,150

06
79

8IW Scherer Selina

      

 

12,200 12,85011,400 9,350

3,900 3,700 3,800 4,900
8,300 7,700 5,550 7,950

 P P P

  45,800

11
79

22IW Marusek Veronika

      

 

10,700 11,35010,200

3,100 3,700 4,300
7,600 6,500 7,050

 P P P

  32,250

08
TSV Unterhaching II

23IW Zhang Lara

     *

 

10,350 9,250 11,150

3,100 3,700 4,100
7,250 5,550 7,050

 P P P

  30,750

11
79

31IW Brunke Mina

      

 

11,1509,100

3,500 3,600
5,600 7,550

 P P P

  20,250
35,800 42,600 40,550 47,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Oberhaching/Deisenhofen
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 132,250. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
80

2IW Eck Michaela

      

 

12,300 12,90011,650 11,350

3,900 3,900 4,500 4,900
8,400 7,750 6,850 8,000

 P P P

  48,200

03
80

15IW Burger Johanna

      

 

11,250 11,3009,150 11,550

3,100 3,700 4,100 4,300
8,150 5,450 7,450 7,000

 P P P

  43,250

04
80

17IW Heuer Maike

      

 

10,900 12,1507,900 8,600

3,100 2,500 4,000 4,900
7,800 6,400 4,600 7,250

 P P P

1,000
  39,550

06
80

18IW Schlossnikel Laura

     *

 

10,350 10,7509,150 8,000

3,100 3,500 2,900 4,500
7,250 6,650 5,100 6,250

 P P P

1,000
  38,250

34,450 37,850 39,500 47,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TV Kempten II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 130,850. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
74

11IW Bachmann Estelle

      

 

11,000 11,30011,850 10,950

3,900 3,700 4,300 4,300
7,100 8,150 6,650 7,000

 P P P

  45,100

12
74

13IW Hutner Johanna

      

 

11,700 11,05010,150 10,500

3,100 3,700 4,000 4,100
8,600 6,450 6,500 6,950

 P P P

  43,400

02
74

29IW Bär Jennifer

     *

 

10,600 10,750

3,100 4,100
7,500 6,650

 P P P

  21,350

09
TV Kempten II

30IW Albrecht Tamina

      

 

10,750 9,800

3,100 3,700
7,650 6,100

 P P P

  20,550

10
74

32IW Kaiser Lia

      

 

9,600 10,150

3,700 4,300
5,900 5,850

 P P P

  19,750

10
74

35IW Merkle Viktoria

      

 

11,050

4,300
6,750

 P P P

  11,050

12
74

37IW Gruß Julia

      

 

10,700

4,500
6,200

 P P P

  10,700
33,450 41,400 42,350 44,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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SV Fortuna Regensburg II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 128,650. Platz
Bezirksliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
76

12IW Mühlbauer Anna

      

 

10,600 11,55010,850 10,600

3,100 3,800 4,300 4,700
7,500 7,050 6,300 6,850

 P P P

  43,600

09
76

14IW Heilmeier Johanna

     *

 

10,050 11,55011,050 10,700

3,100 3,700 4,300 3,800
6,950 7,350 6,400 7,750

 P P P

  43,350

08
SV Fortuna Regensburg II

16IW Birke Carlotta

      

 

10,450 11,1509,250 10,100

3,100 3,700 4,000 4,700
7,350 5,550 6,100 6,450

 P P P

  40,950

08
76

24IW Tiedemann Jola

      

 

10,800 10,0509,450

3,100 2,200 4,100
7,700 7,250 5,950

 P P P

  30,300

07
76

38IW Brandl Merle

      

 

8,100

3,700
4,400

 P P P

  8,100
31,850 39,250 40,850 44,300

+++ Ende der Klasse Bezirksliga 4 +++
+++ Ende +++
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